



Item	Part#	Description	Qty per canopy
1	HEB25175TB	1/4" x 1 3/4" Truss head bolt	30
2	HNS25	1/4" Serrated nuts	30
3	HE37200	3/8" Bolt 2" long	8
4	HE37350	3/8" Bolt 2 1/2" long	8
5	HNS37	3/8" Serrated nut	12
6	MHCOB	Steel Canopy clamp	4
7	MHC**R	Canopy/rail length is Z shorter than canopy length **=Length	2
8	MH-BUNGEE**	Bungee cords **=Length	9
9	MH-CROPEIS	1/4" Nylon rope 150' long	2
10	MH-LETOPWC	Canopy/Leg Bracket	2
11	MH-OMC	Canopy/Leg 2 1/2" X 36" for which column	1
12	MH-OMNC	Canopy/Leg 2 1/2" X 54" for non-winch column	3
13	MH-OS4EB	End Bow, 1 1/4" Tube 103 3/4" lg. Bent in "C" shape	2
14	MH-OS4IB	Intermediate End Bow, 1 1/4" tube 100" long approx. rolled with center hole	2
15	MH-OS4MB	Mid Bow, 1 1/4" tube 100" long approximate. rolled	7
16	MH-OS4B	Brace, 3/16" x 1 1/2" flat bar bent on each end	2
17	MH-VINYL**	Canopy/vinyl **=Length/Width/Color	1
18	HE37400	3/8" Bolt 4" long	4

CANOPY FRAME FOR V1684

NuCraft		402 S. Line Rd.	
<i>Metal Products</i>		Roscommon, MI 48653	
Scale: None	Approved by:	Drawn by: F.S.	Revised by:
Date: 11/12/10			
V1684 CANOPY LAYOUT		DRAWING#	
Canopy Components & Hardware		A-MH-CANOPYASSV16	